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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 3 May Online conference, jointly organised by Marco Fanno Association

and UniCredit Foundation – speech on “Basel III implementation:

the last mile is always the hardest”

  

Tuesday, 4 May Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 5 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 6 May Steering Committee – teleconference 

 Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe,

on preparation for the May Eurogroup hearing – teleconference

 

Monday, 10 May Meeting with Chairperson of the European Banking Authority

(EBA), Mr José Manuel Campa, on integrated reporting by the

banking sector – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 11 May Meeting with Institut Montaigne and Rothschild & Co, on the

future of the European banking sector – teleconference

 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 12 May Online Delphi Economic Forum – fireside chat on the Greek

banking system; NPLs, including the role of asset management

companies; and corporate governance

 

Monday, 17 May Meeting with supervised entity ECB

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with the Secretary General of the Basel Committee on

Banking Supervision (BCBS), Ms Carolyn Rogers, on

governance-related issues – teleconference 
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 Meeting with Secretary-General of the European External Action

Service (EEAS), Mr Stefano Sannino, on issues relating to

international relations – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 19 May Participation in webinar on “How to tackle a wave of non-

performing loans (NPLs) in the aftermath of COVID-19?”, jointly

organised by Sustainable Architecture for Finance in Europe

(SAFE) and Centre for Economic Policy Research (CEPR)

 

Thursday, 20 May Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 21 May Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Eurogroup – teleconference  

Wednesday, 26 May Meeting with Mazars, on banking audit practices – teleconference 

Thursday, 27 May Meeting with Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group (MUFG) and Afore

Consulting, on sustainable finance – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Managed Funds Association, on supervisory 

issues – teleconference 

 

Friday, 28 May Online seminar on “Banks’ Board Members and Policy Makers: A

Conversation”, organised by Florence School of Banking and

Finance (FBF) as part of the FBF Bank Board Academy for Non-

Executive Directors series – speech on “The effectiveness of

European banks’ boards: progress and shortcomings”

 


